
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Non-
Personal
Vehicle

$25,200 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS172060
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/28/22 at 2:03:12 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in California

33,130 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 33,130

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsYnqwvuw8YfCTG2R97RVnb3Ors3AekGT006ccSOrIsEavcbL66ei_FWRYtUp3-w6NOzXAKCM92DGEcZaTrK36owUFEmtW58yLg3s2YD0nX-X3-ksxT5BbanX4oFb_XK5yufp_kBNLtxfjrj4wtbEGC0Vb5BpcERrW3eNJiAROH5ZzoW5eROHN75MV6lPvar8FOFh1K6h1VP3eoRPPddV8HS2IhkzmGLbd31nhpqdjaz15-SPi9NfItVx0lTuOuXs1V67KvLI1d1zTS4_BtUC6dfG4bwYeDCMs6pJb1WutI_m.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon


Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 21 months or 2,870 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/08/2021
 

10
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South San Francisco, CA

Odometer reading reported

07/13/2021
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South San Francisco, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

11/08/2021
 

11,000
  Monro Auto Service & Tire Centers
Toledo, OH
419-474-5429
monro.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

02/17/2022
 

22,284
  Monro Auto Service & Tire Centers
Toledo, OH
419-474-0579
monro.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes serviced

03/15/2022
 

22,804
  Monro Auto Service & Tire Centers
Toledo, OH
419-474-0579

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nVThYUnLvM15RVNl0WutciDUvcfA7keifL4hDfrRt9uBWn8od-X4K5CMeq4CMfo2I97RF5v89XnUMq_Ncxj_DI9idhptLW7SmElZ9UwtOES5BlHN1jVEGd809BT1UpDiHm-dmIq-7988sjuRefv21RoytJPlPZVuHSGRBPoDvdnu95kDGv57kyyj7kRXn4pONdeO_USDtLiq9hobbFY0ls6D6TPwbBWim1Ih3mqZ6mom4G9SHk2bl-F6mOm3JwT_asKp730BKEz0l7gyLx8CxPNjCVnl-1PT67krdhamwbNttG7FCI9lMRNMzE3e6U1ByKJzrLohKJfVT0BmAmWzKR8jRWGLYheeCZUv5xJFavVnvyAMyw2A4m6NUTLSo23ciHMNQLwb2ZH8kpsG979374lK7QCgN3W1sR8R2O0usHsdcaAC8KQx57fJiLHfG7FlZwzswWhQYLOZvr3bCaci5rxYBepIj3BFHY0
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nVThYUnLvM15RVNl0WutciDUvcfA7keifL4hDfrRt9uBWn8od-X4K5CMeq4CMfo2I97RF5v89XnUMq_Ncxj_DI9idhptLW7SmElZ9UwtOES5BlHN1jVEGd809BT1UpDiHm-dmIq-7988sjuRefv21RoytJPlPZVuHSGRBPoDvdnu95kDGv57kyyj7kRXn4pONdeO_USDtLiq9hobbFY0ls6D6TPwbBWim1Ih3mqZ6mom4G9SHk2bl-F6mOm3JwT_asKp730BKEz0l7gyLx8CxPNjCVnl-1PT67krdhamwbNttG7FCI9lMRNMzE3e6U1ByKJzrLohKJfVT0BmAmWzKR8jRWGLYheeCZUv5xJFavVnvyAMyw2A4m6NUTLSo23ciHMNQLwb2ZH8kpsG979374lK7QCgN3W1sR8R2O0usHsdcaAC8KQx57fJiLHfG7FlZwzswWhQYLOZvr3bCaci5rxYBepIj3BFHY0
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=1zj0P9-7ZvxbTgPfheOboGaiQwF4hfNaMzpcwtY4DRJLas9v6XkZsaOxzlxSWkPK3_v3pvVFbnthMgWGcKfIWiwbch4UlEMRS2yJb7O2VVjhd3_NUZo85rYLb2QdRP8cpEPnQw0MzN-gqpijH_UVhdodOmY_4GHuLvE0gsUoJk1aAcTdVMuEyUvs4uTCGLCHNKSYKIrIUm3ej7ALyLaStZ9_6xoVKPHxUSf48gNlz9J3TNCUWo9SxXGxeM2AWXlmVay7g75vA__BDuGkPgdqIdcx52sx8jnDDEzAePZXcavpVz2BjYkYefnTHARoMzVKlk1XlAZkuKpxrqIxgTmtx8PnBX7_ksYYo7Nn-qZPY18luH1qB7tW-pbxbyk1QowKG89SdFRxOGy7jK4Mbtlva_wSJLW0UiqAMH6P-taPPIf82bqveWvy-AQQgmTKA0V_5UhTP6tu6l3So-OR-J2EUszFH7ZBwxEvEROjsHGxp2EmLPp45ByNaqP3Ev-pt5igKpEgqAMDzxJ-VAPC7Bz8eAyAQuoIvusN9Qh3b9wWTtJ8cdsOEsSIfefyWnDZz9RqO9gYbIL0oHT0e0CF5JAvzaufVsy3PyBGHClZVBbO9KxqqyY4GzTANVlaMldZrEOcGN5DUvEjfbkLvfVdetib6EfeJOzQQW9rPmQ2VvshG6gHzdMk9E_0
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsYnqwvuw8YfCTG2R97RVnb3Ors3AekGT006ccSOrIsEavcbL66ei_FWRYtUp3-w6NOzXAKCM92DGEcZaTrK36oyOs2AZbW0p1xzgeOexoLY6srTm1VU5d4cIABis7-2cBUAvLxDA10wVI_jIGt8B3aHR0NxpV46NOPh2SBP4BFGTKAYPWWwk4xT_pc03sjdZ1UC6TqyKXzXCEHJU0lx1pmPejXwas64HC8AAOvX9ZpdHulwG1KXOk_TBkFHb1n_2eqICyo7He80loD9TbAvPorImN8Tz31neIB0h9FrrnF39.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsYnqwvuw8YfCTG2R97RVnb3Ors3AekGT006ccSOrIsEavcbL66ei_FWRYtUp3-w6NOzXAKCM92DGEcZaTrK36oyOs2AZbW0p1xzgeOexoLY6IazJOvLM2yGaC1pJLIRtRUrVgYBKycNdqhAvfmwT_Qj9TAGCokfbuUkDIv7MYHwCI8qVa5NS_zucMf-40Ol6Q2ZH2-NrePgnNSKV47J4ZCxlpUXSlzsgA4jpx11rU0MoYMmGm8UGmNmo31qDDjH9SSVhMnLTaXyIBnxBHdDhQdRYtBEezBkP7Ps16fH-g5iq.cfx
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


monro.com - Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

06/23/2022
 

33,130
  Take 5 Oil Change
Toledo, OH
567-703-0125
take5oilchange.com

 4.7 / 5.0 11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/28/22 2:03:12 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle (VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS172060), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/28/22 at 3:03 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS172060

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

Engine Size: 1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 


Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: California

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/28/22 2:03:12 PM (CDT)



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2021

CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT (3GNAXUEV7MS172060).

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS172060

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/13/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/23/2022: 33,130 miles

Today's Date: 10/28/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 21 months or 2,870 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 45 months or 26,870 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 81 months or 46,870 miles

Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles 57 months or 66,870 miles

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 72 months or 72,000 miles 57 months or 38,870 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline engine.

Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may

vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited

owners covered. Safety Restraint: 2022 model year seat belt and airbag system coverage

6/72,000. Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas.

Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel balancing are

considered maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2019 and newer model year vehicles receive one

maintenance visit during the first year of ownership. Diesel: 3.0L and 6.6L Duramax turbo-diesel

engine equipped trucks receive 5/100,000 powertrain and 5/50,000 federal emission coverage.

Recalculate Warranty



Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments, alternate transportation, roadside

assistance, tires prorated. Includes courtesy transportation, roadside assistance, transferable,

no deductible.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

CHEVROLET web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/28/2022 14:04:54

http://www.chevrolet.com/


CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
10/28/2022 - 10/28/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS172060 Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline:
All wheel drive Engine:
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/28/2022 14:04:54

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

